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County District

Total Mandated Programs 
Block Grant 

November 2021 Payment 
Alameda Chabot-Las Positas CCD $512,988
Alameda Ohlone CCD $223,186
Alameda Peralta CCD $478,183
Alameda Total $1,214,357

Butte Butte-Glenn CCD $318,276
Butte Total $318,276

Contra Costa Contra Costa CCD $844,587
Contra Costa Total $844,587

El Dorado Lake Tahoe CCD $52,152
El Dorado Total $52,152

Fresno State Center CCD $966,878
Fresno West Hills CCD $167,405
Fresno Total $1,134,283

Humboldt Redwoods CCD $113,938
Humboldt Total $113,938

Imperial Imperial CCD $228,858
Imperial Total $228,858

Kern Kern CCD $679,233
Kern West Kern CCD $87,998
Kern Total $767,231

Lassen Lassen CCD $38,270
Lassen Total $38,270

Los Angeles Antelope Valley CCD $339,230
Los Angeles Cerritos CCD $495,436
Los Angeles Citrus CCD $350,258
Los Angeles Compton CCD $183,315
Los Angeles El Camino CCD $578,633
Los Angeles Glendale CCD $417,837
Los Angeles Long Beach CCD $604,489
Los Angeles Los Angeles CCD $2,810,785
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio CCD $1,008,876
Los Angeles Pasadena Area CCD $732,710
Los Angeles Rio Hondo CCD $397,861
Los Angeles Santa Clarita CCD $517,181
Los Angeles Santa Monica CCD $622,804
Los Angeles Total $9,059,415

Marin Marin CCD $97,910
Marin Total $97,910

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake CCD $77,156
Mendocino Total $77,156
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Merced Merced CCD $299,461
Merced Total $299,461

Monterey Hartnell CCD $225,294
Monterey Monterey Peninsula CCD $190,800
Monterey Total $416,094

Napa Napa Valley CCD $145,110
Napa Total $145,110

Orange Coast CCD $904,114
Orange North Orange County CCD $1,029,305
Orange Rancho Santiago CCD $847,080
Orange South Orange County CCD $815,443
Orange Total $3,595,942

Placer Sierra Joint CCD $425,182
Placer Total $425,182

Plumas Feather River CCD $52,011
Plumas Total $52,011

Riverside Desert CCD $317,372
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto CCD $371,556
Riverside Palo Verde CCD $65,600
Riverside Riverside CCD $932,334
Riverside Total $1,686,862

Sacramento Los Rios CCD $1,428,847
Sacramento Total $1,428,847

San Bernardino Barstow CCD $78,544
San Bernardino Chaffey CCD $514,158
San Bernardino Copper Mountain CCD $44,283
San Bernardino San Bernardino CCD $458,683
San Bernardino Victor Valley CCD $267,808
San Bernardino Total $1,363,476

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD $528,868
San Diego MiraCosta CCD $311,095
San Diego Palomar CCD $562,236
San Diego San Diego CCD $1,177,435
San Diego Southwestern CCD $455,070
San Diego Total $3,034,704

San Francisco San Francisco CCD $619,970
San Francisco Total $619,970

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta CCD $478,999
San Joaquin Total $478,999
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San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo County CCD $238,425
San Luis Obispo Total $238,425

San Mateo San Mateo County CCD $456,692
San Mateo Total $456,692

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock Joint CCD $278,458
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CCD $388,414
Santa Barbara Total $666,872

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza CCD $729,802
Santa Clara Gavilan Joint CCD $159,909
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen CCD $376,180
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission CCD $334,281
Santa Clara Total $1,600,172

Santa Cruz Cabrillo CCD $288,882
Santa Cruz Total $288,882

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity CCD $214,828
Shasta Total $214,828

Siskiyou Siskiyou Joint CCD $61,831
Siskiyou Total $61,831

Solano Solano CCD $207,168
Solano Total $207,168

Sonoma Sonoma County CCD $595,455
Sonoma Total $595,455

Stanislaus Yosemite CCD $495,809
Stanislaus Total $495,809

Tulare Sequoias CCD $317,454
Tulare Total $317,454

Ventura Ventura County CCD $785,069
Ventura Total $785,069

Yuba Yuba CCD $231,252
Yuba Total $231,252

Grand Total Statewide $33,653,000
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